CART 2010 Biology

Week 1 Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3 Week 2 Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10
8:00 - 8:30 8:00 - 8:30
8:30 - 9:00 8:30 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:30 9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00 9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30 10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00 10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00 11:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00 12:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30 13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00 13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30 14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00 14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30 15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:00 15:30 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30 16:00 - 16:30
om0 Orfentation || —
17:00 & Reception 17:00
Week 3 Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 | Wednesday, June 15 | Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17 Week 4 Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June21 | Wednesday, June22 | Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24
8:00 - 8:30 8:00 - 8:30
8:30 - 9:00 8:30 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:30 9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00 9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30 10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:.00 10:30 - 11.00
11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00 11:30 — 12:00
12:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00 12:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30 13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00 Final Project Seminar 13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30 Prof . Conena 14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00 132 Prescott 14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30 15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:00 15:30 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30 16:00 - 16:30
17:00 17:00
Week 5 Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 | Wednesday, June29 | Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1 Week 6 Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 Friday, July 8
8:00 - 8:30 8:00 - 8:30
8:30 - 9:00 8:30 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:30 9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00 9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30 10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00 10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00 11:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00 12:30 - 13:00
13:.00 - 13:30 13:.00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00 13:30 - 14:00 Fl na' Proja:t Sﬂnl nar
14:00 - 14:30 14:00 - 14:30 Prof . Conena
14:30 - 15:00 14:30 - 15:00 132 Prescott
15:00 - 15:30 15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:00 15:30 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30 16:00 - 16:30
17:00 17:00




